504611201 10/25/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4657914

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AVONLINI LIMITED	01/17/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OTTOS CONSULTANTS LTD
Street Address:	EFESOU 9, 5280
City:	PARALIMNI
State/Country:	CYPRUS

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8690510

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)756-8087

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-756-8000

Email: jhwilliams@mwe.com, ipdocketmwe@mwe.com,

WDCIPPTSClerks@mwe.com

Correspondent Name: MCDERMOTT WILL & EMERY LLP **Address Line 1:** THE MCDERMOTT BUILDING

Address Line 2: 500 NORTH CAPITOL STREET, N.W.

Address Line 4: WASHINGTON, D.C. 20001

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	059036-0010
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JASON WILLIAMS
SIGNATURE:	/Jason Williams/
DATE SIGNED:	10/25/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=Patent from Avonlini to OTTOS#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 043948 FRAME: 0813

504611201

Instrument of Transfer

I	AVONLINI LIM	IITED British Virgin Islands with reg	istration num	ber 1658748
Of	263 Main Street,	Road Town, Tortols, British Virgin	Islands	
hereinafte	r called the "transfero	or") do hereby transfer to:		
Vame	OTTOS CONSUI	LTANTS LTD		
Address	EFESOU 9, 5280 I	PARALIMNI, CYPRUS		
hereinafte	Called the "transfere	e") the patents and patents applied for	shown in the	chedule :
Cilent- Matter No.	Official Ro.	Cots Filed Title	Case	Country
000034. 0000	- 36/6/6/6/6/5/R	Sep-10- SELF-LFTING ROBOTIC DEVICE SOLD REVARLE IN DEBUSED	Registered	UNA
o hold unt veral con-	ittions on which we h I transferce do hereby	transferee's executors, administrators a held the same at the time of the executi	on thereof.	
o hold unt	o the said transferee, ditions on which we h	transferee's executors, administrators	on thereof.	
o hold unterveral constitutions and the said	o the said transferee, ditions on which we he iransferee do hereby foresaid.	transferee's executors, administrators a held the same at the time of the executi	on thereof.	r subject to ti
o hold unterveral consumations and the said	o the said transferee, ditions on which we he iransferee do hereby foresaid.	transferee's executors, administrators a held the same at the time of the executions and patents are to take the said patents and patents and patents are to take the said patents are to take t	on thereof. In the applied for the applied fo	
o hold unite veral constitutions and the said material constitutions are gnature of the transferons for th	o the said transferee, ditions on which we had transferee do hereby foresaid. 17/01/17	transferee's executors, administrators and the time of the execution of the transference of the execution of the e	on thereof. Into applied for the state of t	TANTS LTD
o hold unity or all the said auditions sate	o the said transferee, ditions on which we had transferee do hereby aforesaid. 17/01/17 free Colores	transferee's executors, administrators and the time of the executions and patents and pate	on thereof. Ents applied for TOS CONSUL VIS LID ANCE SERV	TANTS LTD
o hold uniteveral consumble of the said and	o the said transferee, ditions on which we had transferee do hereby aforesaid. 17/01/17 free Colores	transferee's executors, administrators and the time of the execution of the said patents and patents and patents and patents are considered to the transference of the transferenc	on thereof. Ents applied for TOS CONSUL VIS LID ANCE SERV	TANTS LTD

PATENT REEL: 043948 FRAME: 0814

RECORDED: 10/25/2017